London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 1st May 2015

Currency — British Pence

Last week there was 1 entry and 7 exits for LSE last week.
There are 2 new orders for this week.

Entries: St James Place

Exits: Aviva, British Empire Sec, Catlin Group, Catlin Group 1, Informa, Jardine
Lloyd Thompson, Spirent Comms

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OoLD ACTION NEW
Amended

3l infrastructure 3IN 156.1 Amend 156.6
Hikma Pharmaceut HIK 2287 Amend 2270
Monks Investment Tr MNKS 421.2 Amend 438.2
Premier Oll PMO 137.5 Amend 144.2
Rolls Royce RR 935.24 Amend 956.0
Retained

[liance Trust ATST 502.45 Retain 502.45
Croda international CRDA 2839 Retain 2839
Stagecoach Group SGC 367.4 Retain 367.4
St James Place STJ 996 Retain 996
Wpp Plc WPP 1496 Retain 1496

Witan Investments WTAN 820.0 Retain 820.0



WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Name Code
Amended

Retained

Berensden BRSN
Essentra ESNT
Entertainment One ETO
Fidelity China SP FCSS
LLoyds Banking Company LLOY
Lancashire Holdings LRE
Morgan Advanced Materials MGAM
Rank Group RNK
Schroders SDR
Tesco TSCO

Direction Entry

Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy

1185
961.75
293.4
158
82.61
628
327.3
184.3
3092
256

Stop Loss Trade Risk

1073
1069
333
173
77.86
703.45
359
196.5
3401
231.4

112p
108p
22.6p
15
4.75
78.45
32p
12.2
309p
24.6
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2012 [Friday, 14 September 2012 | 2013 2014

Date: Friday, 14 September 2012 Open: 172,200 High: 176.000 Low: 167.000 Close: 173.500 Range: 9.000 Volume: 3,833,597 High Date: Friday, 14 Sept: Tuesday, 11 Septe i Value : 386,33 y
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12 [Friday, 5 November 2012
Date: Friday, 9 November 2012 Open: 78.850 High: 79.800 Low: 77.000 Close: 77.400 Range: 2.800 Volume: 3,525,194 High Date: Tuesday, 6 November 2012 Low Date: Friday, 9 November 2012 Position: 133 Cursor Value : 134.59
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Date: Friday, 4 April 2014 Open .500 Close:
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Date: Friday, 30 May 2014 Open: 332,100 High: 350,800 Low: 322,000 Close: 339.200 Range: 28.800 Volume: 1,328, v : Thursday, 29 May 60 Cursor Value : 288.21
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riday, 28 March 2014 2014
Date: Friday, 28 March 2014 Open: 1,884.000 High: 1,895.174 Low: 1,815.000 Close: 1, 80.174 Volume: 2,988,337 High Date: Tuesday, 25 March 2014 Low Date: Friday, 28 March 2014 Position: 1084 Cursor Value : 2061.39
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Date: Friday, 9 May 2014 Open: 2,242,000 High: 2, smmz.zsuzmu-: 2,277.000 Range: 85.800 Volume: msmﬂgtmn'mz-hy y

Volume

|||||I|||||.I|II||||||| 0 b
2012 | 2013

Date: Friday, 13 June 2014 Open: 291.000 High: 298.450 Low: 292,000 Range: 8. 755, Wednesday, 11 day, 9




