# London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 1st May 2015

**Currency – British Pence** 

Last week there was 1 entry and 7 exits for LSE last week.

There are 2 new orders for this week.

- Entries: St James Place
- Aviva, British Empire Sec, Catlin Group, Catlin Group 1, Informa, Jardine Exits: Lloyd Thompson, Spirent Comms

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops Retained Orders or stops - no change New working orders Immediate action required Short Sell

### **OPEN POSITIONS:**

STOPS:	Code	OLD	ACTION	NEW
Amended				
3I infrastructure Hikma Pharmaceut Monks Investment Tr Premier Oil Rolls Royce	3IN HIK MNKS PMO RR	156.1 2287 421.2 137.5 935.24	Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend	156.6 2270 438.2 144.2 956.0
Retained				
lliance Trust Croda international Stagecoach Group <mark>St James Place</mark> Wpp Plc Witan Investments	ATST CRDA SGC STJ WPP WTAN	502.45 2839 367.4 996 1496 820.0	Retain Retain Retain Retain Retain Retain	502.45 2839 367.4 996 1496 820.0

## WORKING ORDERS:

#### **CANCELLED ORDERS:**

Name	Code	Direction	Entry	Stop Loss	s Trade Risk
Amended					
Retained					
Berensden	BRSN	Buy	1185	1073	112p
Essentra	ESNT	Sell	961.75	1069	108p
Entertainment One	ETO	Sell	293.4	333	22.6p
Fidelity China SP	FCSS	Sell	158	173	<mark>15</mark>
LLoyds Banking Company	LLOY	Buy	82.61	77.86	4.75
Lancashire Holdings	LRE	Sell	628	703.45	<mark>78.45</mark>
Morgan Advanced Materials	MGAM	Sell	327.3	359	<mark>32p</mark>
Rank Group	RNK	Sell	184.3	196.5	<mark>12.2</mark>
Schroders	SDR	Sell	3092	3401	309p
Tesco	TSCO	Buy	256	231.4	24.6

### **NEW ORDERS:**

Severn Trent	SVT	Buy	2223	2116	107
Spectris Plc	SXS	Buy	2369	2221	148

## **CHARTS:**























